
The Jamie Mosque & Bangladesh Islamic Centre

Dua for Laylatul Qadr

أللهُّمَّ إِنَّكَ عَفوٌُّ تحُِبُّ
العفَْوَ فاَعْفُ عَنيّْ 

‘Oh Allah, indeed You are most 
forgiving, You love to forgive, so 
forgive me.’ (At-Tirmidhi 3513)

اللَّهُمَّ اِنِّى لكََ صُمْتُ وَبِكَ
امنْتُ وَ عَلى رِزْقِكَ افَْطَرْتُ

O Allah. I fasted for you and I 
believe in you and I break my  

fast with your sustenance.
(Abu Dawud 2358)

Dua for Iftar

Intention To Fast

I intend to keep fast
for today in the month of 

Ramadan

77 Hatfield Road, St Albans, Hertfordshire AL1 4JL
Tel: 01727 530721 Charity Number: 285054

Please continue to donate generously to our Masjid to pay off the debt due to the extension work. 
Bank Details: Barclays PLC AC Name: Bangladesh Mosque & Islamic Centre 

Account Number: 50757853 Sort Code: 20-74-09

FITRA
 £6.00 Per Person 

This can be paid to the Masjid,
before Eid Prayer.

EID JAMAA’H

SISTER’S 
TARAWEEH PRAYER 

FACILITIES ARE 
AVAILABLE.

1st Jamaa’h: 7:30am 

2nd Jamaa’h: 9:00am 

3rd Jamaa’h: 10:30am

Contact Number : 07985 279 674 I 07545 527 402 I 07852 999 432

O you who believe! Observing As-Saum (fasting) is prescribed for you as it was prescribed for those before you,
so that you may become Al-Muttaqun (pious). Holy Qur’aan. Al Baqarah (v183)

RAMADAN 2026–1447 HIJRI
Ramadan Day Date Sehri 

Ends
Fajr

Jamat Sunrise Iftar / 
Maghrib

Isha / 
Taraweeh

Late Isha/
Taraweeh

29 Shabaan Tue 17-Feb 5:32 5:47 7:07 5:25 7:45 11:30
 1 Ramadan Wed 18-Feb 5:30 5:45 7:05 5:27 7:45 11:30

2 Thu 19-Feb 5:28 5:43 7:03 5:28 7:45 11:30
3 Fri 20-Feb 5:26 5:41 7:01 5:30 7:45 11:30
4 Sat 21-Feb 5:24 5:39 6:59 5:32 7:45 11:30
5 Sun 22-Feb 5:22 5:37 6:57 5:34 7:45 11:30
6 Mon 23-Feb 5:20 5:35 6:55 5:36 7:45 11:30
7 Tue 24-Feb 5:18 5:33 6:53 5:37 7:45 11:30
8 Wed 25-Feb 5:16 5:31 6:51 5:39 7:45 11:30
9 Thu 26-Feb 5:14 5:29 6:49 5:41 7:45 11:30

10 Fri 27-Feb 5:12 5:27 6:47 5:43 7:45 11:30
11 Sat 28-Feb 5:10 5:25 6:45 5:45 8:00 11:30
12 Sun 01-Mar 5:07 5:22 6:44 5:46 8:00 11:30
13 Mon 02-Mar 5:05 5:20 6:42 5:48 8:00 11:30
14 Tue 03-Mar 5:03 5:18 6:40 5:50 8:00 11:30
15 Wed 04-Mar 5:01 5:16 6:38 5:52 8:00 11:30
16 Thu 05-Mar 4:59 5:14 6:36 5:53 8:00 11:30
17 Fri 06-Mar 4:57 5:12 6:34 5:55 8:00 11:30
18 Sat 07-Mar 4:54 5:09 6:31 5:57 8:00 11:30
19 Sun 08-Mar 4:52 5:07 6:29 5:59 8:00 11:30
20 Mon 09-Mar 4:50 5:05 6:27 6:00 8:00 11:30
21 Tue 10-Mar 4:48 5:03 6:25 6:02 8:15 11:30
22 Wed 11-Mar 4:45 5:00 6:22 6:04 8:15 11:30
23 Thu 12-Mar 4:43 4:58 6:20 6:05 8:15 11:30
24 Fri 13-Mar 4:41 4:56 6:18 6:07 8:15 11:30
25 Sat 14-Mar 4:39 4:54 6:16 6:09 8:15 11:30
26 Sun 15-Mar 4:36 4:51 6:13 6:11 8:15 11:30
27 Mon 16-Mar 4:34 4:49 6:11 6:12 8:15 11:30
28 Tue 17-Mar 4:32 4:47 6:09 6:14 8:15 11:30
29 Wed 18-Mar 4:30 4:45 6:07 6:16 8:15 11:30

 *30 Thu 19-Mar 4:27 4:42 6:04 6:17 8:15 11:30


